L110000 43450

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	·····
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	→ #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		





500267693855

TO ACCUMULATION OF FILM

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

2015 FEB 19 AH II: 12

1. HARRIS

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

REFERENCE : 507404 4714585

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$\\25.00

ORDER DATE: February 18, 2015

ORDER TIME : 9:08 AM

ORDER NO. : 507404-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4714585

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: SUN BEE REAL ESTATE, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
CHPIG	Sun Bee Real Estate, LLC			
SUBJE		Liability Company)		
The en	closed Articles of Dissolution and fcc(s) are submitted	for filing.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:		
	Paul G. Roberts			
(Name of Person)				
	The Interface Group			
(Firm/Company)				
	300 First Avenue, Suite 300			
	(Address)			
	Needham, MA 02494			
	(City/State a	nd Zip Code)		
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please call:			
	Paul G. Roberts	781 707-2550		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed	d is a check for the following amount:			
	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		
Registration Section		Registration Section		
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Co <u>rporations</u> Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is Sun Bee Real Estate, LLC			
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on May 31, 2011 and assigned		
	document number L110000	63650		
3.	. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)			
4. <i>e</i>	A description of occurrence tl 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (co	hat resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section popy 605.0707 on back cover letter).		
	The vote or written consent of a majority in interest of the members			
	of the limited liability company.			
	If there are no members, enter activities and affairs:	the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's		
	-			
6. list	Signature of an authorized per led above to wind up the comp	rson or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and any's activities and affairs:		
	1			
\sqrt{J}	X X	Paul G. Roberts		
	Signature	Printed Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00

FILED
2015 FEB 19 AM 11: 12
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE, FLORID